
SL No. Name Stu. Id Roll No Caste Sex StreamCourse Type Hons Sub

1 Mondira Das B.A/13/0202 1130202 General Female B.A Honours Education

2 Rana Sk B.A/13/0637 1130637 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

3 Keya Halder B.A/14/0215 1140215 SC Female B.A Honours Bengali

4 Abdur Rouf Samim B.A/14/0577 1140577 General Male B.A Honours English

5 Sakina Khatun B.A/14/0608 1140608 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

6 MANSUR ALAM QURASHI B.A/15/0037 1150037 General M B.A Honours Political Science

7 IVANA NASRIN B.A/15/0063 1150063 OBC-A F B.A Honours English

8 RAJU MANDAL B.A/15/0072 1150072 SC M B.A Honours Bengali

9 SAHINA KHATUN B.A/15/0098 1150098 OBC-A F B.A Honours History

10 ASHIKA KHATUN B.A/15/0102 1150102 General F B.A Honours English

11 SONIA PARVIN B.A/15/0103 1150103 General F B.A Honours English

12 URMILA CHOWDHURY B.A/15/0135 1150135 SC F B.A Honours English

13 ALOK SARKAR B.A/15/0144 1150144 SC M B.A Honours Political Science

14 SUMITA KHATUN B.A/15/0153 1150153 General F B.A Honours Philosophy

15 TAMAL ANSARI B.A/15/0157 1150157 OBC-A M B.A Honours Geography

16 PRASANTA  HALDER B.A/15/0171 1150171 SC M B.A Honours History

17 SUMANA MANDAL B.A/15/0173 1150173 OBC-B F B.A Honours Bengali

18 ISMAIL SK B.A/15/0174 1150174 General M B.A Honours Geography

19 SERAJUL HOQUE B.A/15/0181 1150181 General M B.A Honours Bengali

20 SHIBNATH HALDER B.A/15/0184 1150184 SC M B.A Honours History

21 SAHEB SARKAR B.A/15/0188 1150188 SC M B.A Honours History

22 BEAUTY KHATUN B.A/15/0195 1150195 General F B.A Honours Philosophy

23 ABU RAIHAN B.A/15/0202 1150202 General M B.A Honours Political Science

24 SUJON HALDAR B.A/15/0219 1150219 SC M B.A Honours History

25 Amar Bej B.A/15/0226 1150226 OBC-B M B.A Honours History

26 SUBHANKAR MONDAL B.A/15/0236 1150236 SC M B.A Honours Bengali

27 AYESHA KHATUN B.A/15/0237 1150237 General F B.A Honours History

28 JOYANTA MONDAL B.A/15/0242 1150242 SC M B.A Honours Bengali

29 LIPIKA AFROJ B.A/15/0243 1150243 General Female B.A Honours Political Science

30 HARIDAS MONDAL B.A/15/0268 1150268 OBC-B M B.A Honours History

31 ABU RAIHAN B.A/15/0277 1150277 Obc-A M B.A Honours Political Science

32 HALIMA KHATUN B.A/15/0280 1150280 OBC-A F B.A Honours Philosophy

33 MAMPI MONDAL B.A/15/0296 1150296 SC F B.A Honours Education

34 TANJAM HOSSAIN MONDALB.A/15/0304 1150304 General M B.A Honours Bengali

35 MUSTAFIJUR RAHAMAN B.A/15/0320 1150320 OBC-B M B.A Honours Education

36 SANAT MANDAL B.A/15/0344 1150344 SC M B.A Honours Political Science

37 SAIDUL ALI B.A/15/0351 1150351 OBC-A Male B.A Honours History

38 TARUN KUMAR MONDAL B.A/15/0377 1150377 General M B.A Honours Philosophy

39 RITU MANDAL B.A/15/0386 1150386 General F B.A Honours Philosophy

40 BAISHALI MONDAL B.A/15/0396 1150396 SC F B.A Honours Education

41 SUBRATA MANDAL B.A/15/0421 1150421 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

42 TAWABUR RAHAMAN B.A/15/0424 1150424 General M B.A Honours Bengali

43 SURAJIT HAZRA B.A/15/0443 1150443 SC M B.A Honours Education

44 PARIMAL MANDAL B.A/15/0450 1150450 SC M B.A Honours Geography
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45 BAHARUL HOSSAIN B.A/15/0462 1150462 General M B.A Honours History

46 ROHIT RAJAK B.A/15/0472 1150472 SC M B.A Honours English

47 AMIT HASAN B.A/15/0477 1150477 General M B.A Honours Philosophy

48 JAJKAR ALI B.A/15/0479 1150479 OBC-A M B.A Honours Philosophy

49 NOURIN SULTANA B.A/15/0490 1150490 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Political Science

50 SAMIRAN MANDAL B.A/15/0495 1150495 SC M B.A Honours Bengali

51 TANDRA MANDAL B.A/15/0504 1150504 SC Female B.A Honours Political Science

52 AYESHA KHATUN B.A/15/0615 1150615 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

53 ABDUL KUDDUS SK B.A/15/0618 1150618 General Male B.A Honours Political Science

54 BISWARUP SARKAR B.A/15/0678 1150678 General Male B.A Honours Political Science

55 HASI SARKAR B.A/15/0703 1150703 SC F B.A Honours Sanskrit

56  SONAMONI PAUL B.A/15/0767 1150767 General Female B.A Honours Pollitical Science

57 SAFIUL MONDAL B.A/15/0805 1150805 OBC-A Male B.A Honours History

58 Saida Parvin B.A/15/0835 1150835 General Female B.A Honours History

59 ALBERT MONDAL B.A/15/0889 1150889 General Male B.A Honours Political Science

60 SUKTARA KHATUN B.A/15/0920 1150920 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

61 PALASH HOQUE B.A/15/0949 1150949 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Political Science

62 Rubina Khatun B.A/15/1013 1151013 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Political Science

63 MANSURA KHATUN B.A/15/1161 1151161 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

64 RAHUL SK B.A/15/1170 1151170 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

65 SUSMITA MONDAL B.A/15/1210 1151210 General Female B.A Honours History

66 BIDDUT HOSSAIN B.A/15/1346 1151346 General Male B.A Honours Pollitical Science

67 AMIR SOHAIL ISLAM B.A/15/1406 1151406 General Male B.A Honours English

68 NAHID SABRI B.A/15/1520 1151520 General M B.A Honours History

69 DIPALI MONDAL B.A/15/1593 1151593 Sc F B.A Honours Sanskrit

70 SAHIL HOSSAIN B.A/15/1607 1151607 General M B.A Honours English

71 KRISHNA KANTA SHIL B.A/15/1612 1151612 OBC-B M B.A Honours History

72 KEYA DAS B.A/15/1687 1151687 General F B.A Honours English

73 SANJIB GHOSH B.A/15/1726 1151726 General M B.A Honours Geography

74 RAHUL SK B.A/15/1839 1151839 General M B.A Honours Philosophy

75 SHUBHAM MANDAL B.A/15/1843 1151843 General M B.A Honours English

76 RABEYA KHATUN B.A/15/1845 1151845 General F B.A Honours English

77 SUDIPTA BISWAS B.A/15/1846 1151846 General F B.A Honours History

78 ABU MD SHAMIM KAWSARB.A/15/1852 1151852 OBC-A M B.A Honours English

79 Babli Khatun B.A/15/1866 1151866 General F B.A Honours History

80 Khalida Hossain B.A/15/1870 1151870 General F B.A Honours English

81 SUMAN PRAMANICK B.A/15/1874 1151874 OBC-B M B.A Honours English

82 SHRABANI SEAL B.A/15/1875 1151875 General F B.A Honours English

83 ISMAIL SK B.A/15/1978 1151978 General Male B.A Honours English

84 MURSHIDA KHATUN B.A/15/1989 1151989 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Political Science

85 SUBHODIP GHOSH B.A/15/2081 1152081 General Male B.A Honours Geography

86 JINIA SULTANA B.A/15/2098 1152098 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

87 MST SURIYA YASMIN B.A/15/2116 1152116 General F B.A Honours Bengali

88 SUVOJIT SARKAR B.A/16/0001 1160001 Sc Male B.A Honours Geography

89 SWARNASREE GHOSH B.A/16/0002 1160002 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Bengali

90 RAJDIP BISWAS B.A/16/0003 1160003 SC Male B.A Honours English



91 SABINA YASMIN B.A/16/0004 1160004 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Bengali

92 SOUMAK MAITRA B.A/16/0005 1160005 General Male B.A Honours Education

93 SELIM REJA B.A/16/0006 1160006 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Geography

94 SUMAN PAL B.A/16/0007 1160007 OBC-B Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

95 NIRMAL MANDAL B.A/16/0009 1160009 General Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

96 HASAN IKBAL B.A/16/0010 1160010 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

97 NAIMATUNNESHA B.A/16/0011 1160011 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

98 jayashree biswas B.A/16/0015 1160015 SC Female B.A Honours Geography

99 RUPAK DEBNATH B.A/16/0018 1160018 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

100 SUBHAM GHOSH B.A/16/0021 1160021 OBC-B Male B.A Honours Education

101 PRIYANKA MANDAL B.A/16/0022 1160022 Sc Female B.A Honours Bengali

102 ARJINA KHATUN B.A/16/0023 1160023 General Female B.A Honours Education

103 SUJATA GHOSH B.A/16/0025 1160025 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

104 BIPLAB MANDAL B.A/16/0026 1160026 SC Male B.A Honours History

105 LALCHAND MANDAL B.A/16/0028 1160028 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Bengali

106 SUNITA MONDAL B.A/16/0029 1160029 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Bengali

107 SAHADOT SK B.A/16/0030 1160030 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Education

108 MARIAM KHATUN B.A/16/0031 1160031 General Female B.A Honours Geography

109 TAPAS MANDAL B.A/16/0033 1160033 SC Male B.A Honours English

110 BABLI DUTTA B.A/16/0034 1160034 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Geography

111 ANANNYA RAKSHIT B.A/16/0036 1160036 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Geography

112 PROBIR MANDAL B.A/16/0037 1160037 SC Male B.A Honours Bengali

113 SUDIPA ROY B.A/16/0038 1160038 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

114 PRAKASH MANDAL B.A/16/0039 1160039 Sc Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

115 MEGHBARNA SINHA B.A/16/0040 1160040 General Female B.A Honours English

116 MAYURI BANERJEE B.A/16/0042 1160042 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

117 SUKHI NANDY B.A/16/0043 1160043 General Female B.A Honours Geography

118 SUSMITA MONDAL B.A/16/0044 1160044 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

119 SUMITRA MANDAL B.A/16/0046 1160046 Sc Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

120 NILOTPAL MANDAL B.A/16/0047 1160047 SC Male B.A Honours Geography

121 DEPANJAN PRAMANIK B.A/16/0049 1160049 OBC-B Male B.A Honours Geography

122 ARINDAM MANDAL B.A/16/0050 1160050 SC Male B.A Honours English

123 PALLAB SAHA B.A/16/0051 1160051 General Male B.A Honours Geography

124 SUJATA MANDAL B.A/16/0052 1160052 SC Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

125 SUDIPTA SARKAR B.A/16/0053 1160053 SC Female B.A Honours English

126 KEYA BISWAS B.A/16/0055 1160055 General Female B.A Honours Geography

127 ARIJIT MONDAL B.A/16/0058 1160058 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

128 BHUBAN MANDAL B.A/16/0059 1160059 SC Male B.A Honours Education

129 SANGITA SARDAR B.A/16/0060 1160060 St Female B.A Honours Bengali

130 MRINMOY BISWAS B.A/16/0061 1160061 SC Male B.A Honours Geography

131 DIPANNITA RAHA B.A/16/0062 1160062 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Bengali

132 SUBHAJIT MANDAL B.A/16/0063 1160063 SC Male B.A Honours Education

133 ANUSKA SHIL B.A/16/0064 1160064 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Bengali

134 KOUSIK BARMAN B.A/16/0065 1160065 SC Male B.A Honours English

135 SARASWATI SOREN B.A/16/0068 1160068 St Female B.A Honours Bengali

136 RAMAN MANDAL B.A/16/0069 1160069 SC Male B.A Honours History



137 SADIKA KHATUN B.A/16/0070 1160070 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Bengali

138 JELEKHA KHATUN B.A/16/0072 1160072 OBC-A Female B.A Honours English

139 SURJOY MANDAL B.A/16/0073 1160073 SC Male B.A Honours Geography

140 RUNALAILA SARKAR B.A/16/0074 1160074 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Bengali

141 SAIBUR ALI B.A/16/0075 1160075 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Bengali

142 AMINUL SAIKH B.A/16/0076 1160076 OBC-A Male B.A Honours English

143 HASINA SARKAR B.A/16/0077 1160077 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Bengali

144 KAZI AFTAB HOSSAIN B.A/16/0079 1160079 General Male B.A Honours Geography

145 TINA KHATUN B.A/16/0080 1160080 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

146 PRIYABRATA MONDAL B.A/16/0081 1160081 SC Male B.A Honours Geography

147 KHAIRUNESHA KHATUN B.A/16/0082 1160082 General Female B.A Honours English

148 MRINMOY BISWAS B.A/16/0083 1160083 SC Male B.A Honours Geography

149 KOUSHIK MONDAL B.A/16/0084 1160084 SC Male B.A Honours Geography

150 SAIFUNNESHA KHATUN B.A/16/0086 1160086 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

151 SIJARUL SAIKH B.A/16/0087 1160087 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Bengali

152 FOJILA YEASMIN B.A/16/0088 1160088 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Bengali

153 GOLAM MOSTOFA B.A/16/0089 1160089 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Political Science

154 RIPA KHATUN B.A/16/0090 1160090 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Bengali

155 NOBIRUL SK B.A/16/0091 1160091 General Male B.A Honours History

156 MAKSUDA KHATUN B.A/16/0092 1160092 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Geography

157 MIM SAHID SK B.A/16/0093 1160093 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Philosophy

158 POLY KHATUN B.A/16/0094 1160094 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Education

159 MD JWEL SK B.A/16/0095 1160095 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Geography

160 SANOAR ALI B.A/16/0099 1160099 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Education

161 RAHUL SK B.A/16/0100 1160100 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Political Science

162 NIBEDITA SAHA B.A/16/0103 1160103 SC Female B.A Honours English

163 PINKI DAS B.A/16/0105 1160105 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

164 SABIRUL SK B.A/16/0106 1160106 OBC-A Male B.A Honours History

165 RITU SARKAR B.A/16/0107 1160107 SC Female B.A Honours Bengali

166 Ayan Mondal B.A/16/0108 1160108 Sc Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

167 ARPITA SINGHA B.A/16/0109 1160109 Sc Female B.A Honours Bengali

168 NEHA BARMAN B.A/16/0111 1160111 General Female B.A Honours English

169 PRITY SAHA B.A/16/0114 1160114 SC Female B.A Honours Education

170 RITU SARKAR B.A/16/0115 1160115 SC Female B.A Honours English

171 SHILPOSHREE MONDAL B.A/16/0116 1160116 General Female B.A Honours Geography

172 SOMA BHATTA B.A/16/0117 1160117 OBC-B Female B.A Honours English

173 HASIBA KHATUN B.A/16/0119 1160119 General Female B.A Honours History

174 HASINA PARVIN B.A/16/0120 1160120 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Political Science

175 ABDUL AZIZ MOLLA B.A/16/0123 1160123 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Education

176 NISHA KHATUN B.A/16/0124 1160124 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Bengali

177 RUPALI KHATUN B.A/16/0125 1160125 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

178 RASHIDA KHATUN B.A/16/0126 1160126 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Bengali

179 RUNA LAILA KHATUN B.A/16/0127 1160127 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Bengali

180 SAIRA KHATUN B.A/16/0128 1160128 General Female B.A Honours Geography

181 MOUSUMI DAS B.A/16/0129 1160129 SC Female B.A Honours Education

182 SONALI SARKAR B.A/16/0130 1160130 SC Female B.A Honours English



183 Sangita Halder B.A/16/0131 1160131 SC Female B.A Honours English

184 ARPITA MONDAL B.A/16/0132 1160132 SC Female B.A Honours Geography

185 SANGITA MANDAL B.A/16/0133 1160133 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

186 MOUSUMI SAHA B.A/16/0134 1160134 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Bengali

187 GOPA MONDAL B.A/16/0135 1160135 Sc Female B.A Honours Bengali

188 MUNMUN MANDAL B.A/16/0136 1160136 SC Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

189 RITUPARNA DEBNATH B.A/16/0138 1160138 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Bengali

190 SUSMITA SARKAR B.A/16/0140 1160140 SC Female B.A Honours Bengali

191 HALIMA KHATUN B.A/16/0141 1160141 General Female B.A Honours Political Science

192 NASRIN KHATUN B.A/16/0142 1160142 General Female B.A Honours English

193 JULEKHA KHATUN B.A/16/0146 1160146 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Bengali

194 INJAMUL HAQUE B.A/16/0148 1160148 General Male B.A Honours English

195 SAHID B.A/16/0149 1160149 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Bengali

196 ALSABA SK B.A/16/0159 1160159 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

197 LIPIKA GHOSH B.A/16/0160 1160160 OBC-B Female B.A Honours History

198 BIKRAM BAIDYA B.A/16/0161 1160161 SC Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

199 SUSMITA DAS B.A/16/0162 1160162 SC Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

200 RIMI SARKAR B.A/16/0163 1160163 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

201 MOUSUMI MADDI B.A/16/0164 1160164 St Female B.A Honours Bengali

202 SANGITA BISWAS B.A/16/0166 1160166 Sc Female B.A Honours Bengali

203 NURALAM SAIKH B.A/16/0168 1160168 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Political Science

204 HOSNEYARA KHATUN B.A/16/0170 1160170 OBC-A Female B.A Honours English

205 NAIMA KHATUN B.A/16/0171 1160171 OBC-A Female B.A Honours English

206 SURAJ MONDAL B.A/16/0175 1160175 OBC-B Male B.A Honours English

207 BANASHREE SAHA B.A/16/0176 1160176 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

208 SUROJ MONDAL B.A/16/0180 1160180 General Male B.A Honours Geography

209 AMRITA HALDER B.A/16/0200 1160200 Sc Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

210 INDRANI PAL B.A/16/0201 1160201 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Bengali

211 BIKRAM GHOSH B.A/16/0202 1160202 OBC-B Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

212 SARIF HOSSAIN B.A/16/0204 1160204 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Bengali

213 SAHANAJ AKTAR B.A/16/0205 1160205 OBC-A Female B.A Honours History

214 MD SABIR AHMED B.A/16/0206 1160206 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Geography

215 ROKIA KHATUN B.A/16/0207 1160207 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Education

216 MAKSUDA KHATUN B.A/16/0212 1160212 General Female B.A Honours Political Science

217 MD ASHRAFUL HAQUE B.A/16/0213 1160213 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Geography

218 BENOJIR KHATUN B.A/16/0215 1160215 General Female B.A Honours Education

219 RABIUL RAHAMAN B.A/16/0216 1160216 General Male B.A Honours English

220 BIJOY MONDAL B.A/16/0219 1160219 OBC-B Male B.A Honours Education

221 BHISMADEB MONDAL B.A/16/0221 1160221 SC Male B.A Honours Philosophy

222 SARKAR AYESHA SONAM B.A/16/0222 1160222 OBC-A Female B.A Honours English

223 SAJIDA SULTANA B.A/16/0224 1160224 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Bengali

224 SOURAV KUMAR MANDALB.A/16/0225 1160225 SC Male B.A Honours Geography

225 TANMAY MANDAL B.A/16/0226 1160226 SC Male B.A Honours Geography

226 BANASHREE MANDAL B.A/16/0229 1160229 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

227 PUJA  GHOSH B.A/16/0234 1160234 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Bengali

228 SUMANA DEY B.A/16/0235 1160235 General Female B.A Honours English



229 JHILIK CHAKI B.A/16/0237 1160237 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

230 SATHI GHOSH B.A/16/0239 1160239 General Female B.A Honours English

231 JAYMONGAL DEY B.A/16/0240 1160240 General Male B.A Honours Education

232 ANUSHREE NANDI B.A/16/0241 1160241 General Female B.A Honours English

233 RAKESH SAHA B.A/16/0243 1160243 General Male B.A Honours History

234 SHRABONI MONDAL B.A/16/0244 1160244 General Female B.A Honours Education

235 NURTAJ HOSSAIN B.A/16/0245 1160245 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

236 BASIR AHAMMED B.A/16/0247 1160247 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

237 MANTI SAHA B.A/16/0248 1160248 Sc Female B.A Honours Bengali

238 AMAUN SK B.A/16/0249 1160249 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

239 REHENA PARVIN B.A/16/0251 1160251 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

240 PAMPA SONAR B.A/16/0253 1160253 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Geography

241 KEYA FARIA B.A/16/0254 1160254 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Geography

242 SAKILA KHATUN B.A/16/0256 1160256 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Philosophy

243 HASANUJJAMAN B.A/16/0257 1160257 OBC-A Male B.A Honours English

244 RUMPA KHATUN B.A/16/0258 1160258 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

245 SIMA KHATUN B.A/16/0259 1160259 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Bengali

246 ASHIK AHMED B.A/16/0260 1160260 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Geography

247 SHARMILA MAJUMDER B.A/16/0261 1160261 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Education

248 RABIA KHATUN B.A/16/0262 1160262 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Education

249 SUDIP SARKAR B.A/16/0263 1160263 SC Male B.A Honours Geography

250 MONOJIT DEBNATH B.A/16/0264 1160264 OBC-B Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

251 ROJINA KHATUN B.A/16/0265 1160265 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Education

252 HALIDA KHATUN B.A/16/0267 1160267 General Female B.A Honours Education

253 DEBJANI MONDAL B.A/16/0268 1160268 Sc Female B.A Honours Bengali

254 PRAMESHWAR HAZRA B.A/16/0273 1160273 Sc Male B.A Honours Bengali

255 JULEKHA YASMIN B.A/16/0274 1160274 General Female B.A Honours English

256 SOMA GHOSH B.A/16/0275 1160275 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Education

257 TANIA SARKAR B.A/16/0279 1160279 SC Female B.A Honours Education

258 ABADUL SK B.A/16/0280 1160280 General Male B.A Honours History

259 TANIYA PARVIN B.A/16/0282 1160282 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

260 MD AMMARUL B.A/16/0284 1160284 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Education

261 MD NAIM MOLLAH B.A/16/0287 1160287 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Education

262 MD SARIFUL ISLAM B.A/16/0288 1160288 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

263 MD JIABUR SK B.A/16/0289 1160289 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

264 MANISHA MONDAL B.A/16/0292 1160292 SC Female B.A Honours English

265 NILUFA HOQUE B.A/16/0293 1160293 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Education

266 ANOWAR PARVAGE B.A/16/0294 1160294 OBC-A Male B.A Honours History

267 PARTHA PRATIM DAS B.A/16/0297 1160297 General Male B.A Honours Political Science

268 ISMAIL SARKAR B.A/16/0300 1160300 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Philosophy

269 ANJUMINIRA BEGUM B.A/16/0303 1160303 General Female B.A Honours Geography

270 RABIA KHATUN B.A/16/0305 1160305 General Female B.A Honours History

271 KHADIJA BEGUM B.A/16/0310 1160310 General Female B.A Honours English

272 RIYA KUNDU B.A/16/0313 1160313 General Female B.A Honours English

273 SOKHINA KHATUN B.A/16/0314 1160314 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

274  MOST HASINA KHATUN B.A/16/0315 1160315 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Philosophy



275 JAHIRUL SK B.A/16/0316 1160316 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

276 TARJINA KHATUN B.A/16/0317 1160317 General Female B.A Honours Political Science

277 KAMRUJJAMAN B.A/16/0318 1160318 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Geography

278 JHILIK KHATUN B.A/16/0320 1160320 OBC-A Female B.A Honours English

279 ARPITA GHOSH B.A/16/0322 1160322 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Bengali

280 NURUL SHAIKH B.A/16/0323 1160323 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Political Science

281 SANGITA SARKAR B.A/16/0325 1160325 SC Female B.A Honours English

282 RINA KHATUN B.A/16/0326 1160326 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

283 TUHINA KHATUN B.A/16/0328 1160328 General Female B.A Honours English

284 SUPRITI SAHA B.A/16/0329 1160329 SC Female B.A Honours English

285 SAMIM SARKAR B.A/16/0330 1160330 General Male B.A Honours Political Science

286 RAJIBUNNESHA KHATUN B.A/16/0332 1160332 OBC-A Female B.A Honours English

287 MAMONI KHATUN B.A/16/0333 1160333 General Female B.A Honours History

288 JESMIN LILA KHATUN B.A/16/0334 1160334 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

289 PRODIP DAS B.A/16/0336 1160336 General Male B.A Honours Political Science

290 MANABI RAHA B.A/16/0337 1160337 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Education

291 MITALI MANDAL B.A/16/0341 1160341 SC Female B.A Honours History

292 AKBAR ALI B.A/16/0343 1160343 OBC-A Male B.A Honours History

293 BIDYA HORE B.A/16/0344 1160344 General Female B.A Honours Education

294 UTTAM MISTRY B.A/16/0351 1160351 SC Male B.A Honours Education

295 NAROTTAM BISWAS B.A/16/0352 1160352 SC Male B.A Honours Education

296 MANJURI MALAKAR B.A/16/0354 1160354 SC Female B.A Honours Education

297 SANCHARI MUNSHI B.A/16/0355 1160355 General Female B.A Honours History

298 POLY SARKAR B.A/16/0358 1160358 Sc Female B.A Honours Bengali

299 PRIYANKA MONDAL B.A/16/0359 1160359 SC Female B.A Honours Education

300 BANDITA DAS B.A/16/0360 1160360 SC Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

301 SUMITA DAS B.A/16/0361 1160361 SC Female B.A Honours Education

302 ARPITA ROY B.A/16/0364 1160364 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

303 RAHIMA KHATUN B.A/16/0369 1160369 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Philosophy

304 MORJINA KHATUN B.A/16/0370 1160370 General Female B.A Honours Political Science

305 SANDHYA SARKAR B.A/16/0373 1160373 SC Female B.A Honours Education

306 Suparna Biswas B.A/16/0374 1160374 SC Female B.A Honours Geography

307 BIBEK MANDAL B.A/16/0383 1160383 SC Male B.A Honours History

308 ISARUL SHAIKH B.A/16/0387 1160387 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

309 PARIJA NASRIN B.A/16/0388 1160388 General Female B.A Honours English

310 Habiba Khatun B.A/16/0405 1160405 General Female B.A Honours History

311 MD MOTTAHAR SK B.A/16/0408 1160408 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Geography

312 PRARTHANA RAJWAR B.A/16/0412 1160412 Sc Female B.A Honours Bengali

313 BIJUSH MANDAL B.A/16/0417 1160417 SC Male B.A Honours History

314 AMINUL ISLAM B.A/16/0419 1160419 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Bengali

315 SUPARNA BISWAS B.A/16/0425 1160425 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

316 SUBRATI SK B.A/16/0429 1160429 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Education

317 RIMPA MAJUMDER B.A/16/0431 1160431 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Education

318 INDROJIT KUMAR ROY B.A/16/0438 1160438 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

319 MRINMOYEE MANDAL B.A/16/0461 1160461 SC Female B.A Honours History

320 MOUSUMI MONDAL B.A/16/0463 1160463 General Female B.A Honours Political Science



321 KIRAN DAS B.A/16/0464 1160464 Sc Female B.A Honours Bengali

322 JUISA KHATUN B.A/16/0466 1160466 General Female B.A Honours Education

323 KARIM SK B.A/16/0467 1160467 General Male B.A Honours Geography

324 SRIDAM HAZRA B.A/16/0470 1160470 SC Male B.A Honours History

325 SUBHRA DAS B.A/16/0476 1160476 Sc Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

326 MALI MANDAL B.A/16/0477 1160477 SC Female B.A Honours Geography

327 KRISHNA MANDAL B.A/16/0478 1160478 SC Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

328 SHIULI MANDAL B.A/16/0479 1160479 SC Female B.A Honours History

329 KAMAL SONAR B.A/16/0483 1160483 OBC-B Male B.A Honours Geography

330 SABIKA BULBUL B.A/16/0485 1160485 OBC-A Female B.A Honours History

331 BEAUTY MONDAL B.A/16/0488 1160488 SC Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

332 Manisha Dey B.A/16/0489 1160489 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

333 ARPITA  MONDAL B.A/16/0490 1160490 Sc Female B.A Honours Bengali

334 RUCHIRA CHAKRABORTYB.A/16/0500 1160500 General Female B.A Honours English

335 SUMI SARKAR B.A/16/0512 1160512 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

336 BIKRAM MONDAL B.A/16/0522 1160522 SC Male B.A Honours Philosophy

337 MD NAWAS SARIF B.A/16/0528 1160528 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Education

338 SARJINA KHATUN B.A/16/0538 1160538 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Bengali

339 SAMPA KHATUN B.A/16/0541 1160541 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

340 PALLABI ROY B.A/16/0555 1160555 SC Female B.A Honours Education

341 SUPRIYA DAS B.A/16/0556 1160556 SC Female B.A Honours Education

342 MAMATA DAS B.A/16/0561 1160561 Sc Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

343 SONIA SULTANA B.A/16/0563 1160563 OBC-A Female B.A Honours History

344 SOMA DAS B.A/16/0564 1160564 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

345 ATUL HALDER B.A/16/0571 1160571 SC Male B.A Honours History

346 SUMAN MONDAL B.A/16/0573 1160573 General Male B.A Honours History

347 UJJAL MONDAL B.A/16/0574 1160574 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

348 JUWEL SK B.A/16/0575 1160575 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

349 REBINA KHATUN B.A/16/0577 1160577 General Female B.A Honours Political Science

350 SUJATA KHATUN B.A/16/0580 1160580 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Political Science

351 AYESA JULEKHA KHATUNB.A/16/0584 1160584 General Female B.A Honours Political Science

352 MEHERUNNESHA B.A/16/0585 1160585 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Bengali

353 SANGITA ROY B.A/16/0586 1160586 Sc Female B.A Honours Education

354 PRIYANKA KHATUN B.A/16/0587 1160587 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

355 ARFINA KHATUN B.A/16/0589 1160589 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Geography

356 SOLEHIN KHAN B.A/16/0605 1160605 OBC-B Male B.A Honours Geography

357 MASUD RANA B.A/16/0607 1160607 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Bengali

358 RAJA MONDAL B.A/16/0623 1160623 SC Male B.A Honours Geography

359 MOHAMMAD IMRAN B.A/16/0624 1160624 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Geography

360 SURAIYA BANU B.A/16/0626 1160626 OBC-A Female B.A Honours English

361 INJIMA KHATUN B.A/16/0628 1160628 General Female B.A Honours History

362 SAMRAT SHAIKH B.A/16/0631 1160631 General Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

363 ASRAFUN KHATUN B.A/16/0650 1160650 General Female B.A Honours Political Science

364 ALONGIR SK B.A/16/0657 1160657 General Male B.A Honours Political Science

365 TRISHITA GHOSH B.A/16/0666 1160666 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Geography

366 SOUMITA DAS B.A/16/0667 1160667 SC Female B.A Honours Education



367 FATEMA KHATUN B.A/16/0689 1160689 General Female B.A Honours Geography

368 NASIBA KHATUN B.A/16/0692 1160692 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

369 MD ABU HENA B.A/16/0696 1160696 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

370 ARINDAM DUTTA B.A/16/0697 1160697 General Male B.A Honours Geography

371 UMMAR SHAIKH B.A/16/0704 1160704 General Male B.A Honours Education

372 SAYANI BISWAS B.A/16/0712 1160712 General Female B.A Honours English

373 Priya Khatun B.A/16/0718 1160718 OBC-A Female B.A Honours English

374 PRIYANKA SHARMA B.A/16/0721 1160721 General Female B.A Honours History

375 ASMA BEGAM B.A/16/0725 1160725 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Geography

376 SNEHA RAY B.A/16/0749 1160749 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

377 FAJILA KHATUN B.A/16/0755 1160755 OBC-B Female B.A Honours English

378 MONISHA MISTRY B.A/16/0756 1160756 SC Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

379 TUJAMMEL HOQUE B.A/16/0758 1160758 General Male B.A Honours History

380 SAHIN ALAM B.A/16/0834 1160834 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Bengali

381 SOHELI SARKAR B.A/16/0852 1160852 General Female B.A Honours History

382 NIBEDITA MONDAL B.A/16/0875 1160875 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Bengali

383 TANIA ROY B.A/16/0876 1160876 General Female B.A Honours Education

384 AVIJIT HAZRA B.A/16/0878 1160878 SC Male B.A Honours English

385 SUMANA GHOSH B.A/16/0909 1160909 General Female B.A Honours Education

386 SOUVIK BAR B.A/16/1008 1161008 OBC-B Male B.A Honours Geography

387 AVIJIT HAZRA B.A/16/1070 1161070 SC Male B.A Honours History

388 RIYA MONDAL B.A/16/1202 1161202 SC Female B.A Honours Education

389 SYED AUN ABBAS B.A/16/1237 1161237 General Male B.A Honours Urdu

390 ANAM BEGUM B.A/16/1275 1161275 General Female B.A Honours Urdu

391 SYEDA TAFSEER FATEMA BEGUMB.A/16/1276 1161276 General Female B.A Honours Urdu

392 SAFIYUN NISSA BEGUM B.A/16/1277 1161277 General Female B.A Honours Urdu

393 KIRDAR HUSSAIN B.A/16/1281 1161281 General Male B.A Honours Urdu

394 AYESHA SULTANA B.A/16/1300 1161300 General Female B.A Honours Geography

395 RAKESH MAZUMDAR B.A/16/1305 1161305 General Male B.A Honours Education

396 SYED YOUSUF ALAM MEERZAB.A/16/1333 1161333 General Male B.A Honours Urdu

397 NILUFA ANSARY B.A/16/1348 1161348 OBC-A Female B.A Honours English

398 PALASH MONDAL B.A/16/1412 1161412 General Male B.A Honours Political Science

399 AZMAL HOSEN B.A/16/1414 1161414 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

400 ASHA KHATUN B.A/16/1441 1161441 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

401 ABUL HOSSAIN SK B.A/16/1455 1161455 OBC-A Male B.A Honours History

402 MINHAJUL ISLAM B.A/16/1463 1161463 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Bengali

403 FARHANA SULTANA B.A/16/1486 1161486 OBC-A Female B.A Honours English

404 PAPIA SARKAR B.A/16/1499 1161499 General Female B.A Honours History

405 SHYAMALI MANDAL B.A/16/1500 1161500 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

406 NAHARIN JANNAT SARKARB.A/16/1510 1161510 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

407 SARIKA JESMIN B.A/16/1530 1161530 OBC-B Female B.A Honours English

408 JAYANTA DEY B.A/16/1539 1161539 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

409 PRIYANKA SARKAR B.A/16/1588 1161588 General Female B.A Honours Education

410 NAJIMA KHATUN B.A/16/1598 1161598 OBC-A Female B.A Honours History

411 SAIMA KHATUN B.A/16/1624 1161624 General Female B.A Honours Education

412 JALEMA KHATUN B.A/16/1625 1161625 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Education



413 SUNITA KHATUN B.A/16/1652 1161652 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Education

414 DIPTI  CHOWDHURY B.A/16/1787 1161787 Sc Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

415 MD HAFIJUR RAHAMAN B.A/16/1791 1161791 General Male B.A Honours History

416 AYESHA JULEKHA B.A/16/1810 1161810 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Geography

417 ARIJIT SHIL B.A/16/1835 1161835 General Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

418 TANUJA KHATUN B.A/16/1855 1161855 General Female B.A Honours Geography

419 MOLLIKA KHATUN B.A/16/1918 1161918 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

420 TOUFIK HASAN B.A/16/1929 1161929 General Male B.A Honours English

421 DEBIKA KARMAKAR B.A/16/1939 1161939 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

422 PAPIYA PAILAN B.A/16/1943 1161943 General Female B.A Honours English

423 ARGHA BANERJEE B.A/16/1944 1161944 General Male B.A Honours English

424 SOHEL RANA B.A/16/1945 1161945 OBC-A Male B.A Honours English

425 SUNANDA GHOSH B.A/16/1946 1161946 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

426 JIARUL SAIKH B.A/16/1949 1161949 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

427 CHUMKI PAUL B.A/16/1950 1161950 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

428 ANOTOSH HALDAR B.A/16/1951 1161951 SC Male B.A Honours Bengali

429 BISWAJIT DOWARY B.A/16/1952 1161952 General Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

430 SUMANA MONDAL B.A/16/1954 1161954 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

431 NIKITA SINGHA B.A/16/1955 1161955 General Female B.A Honours History

432 PRIYANKA GHOSH B.A/16/1956 1161956 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

433 NILOY KUMAR SAHA B.A/16/1957 1161957 General Male B.A Honours Education

434 NARJU SARKAR B.A/16/1958 1161958 OBC-A Female B.A Honours History

435 UJJAL SK B.A/16/1959 1161959 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

436 SAMIMA KHATUN B.A/16/1960 1161960 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

437 AKBAL SK B.A/16/1961 1161961 General Male B.A Honours History

438 MOUSUMI MONDAL B.A/16/1963 1161963 SC Female B.A Honours Geography

439 MD MOSIBUR SK B.A/16/1964 1161964 General Male B.A Honours Education

440 NADIA HUSSAIN B.A/16/1965 1161965 General Female B.A Honours Education

441 MITA MONDAL B.A/16/1967 1161967 SC Female B.A Honours Bengali

442 BIVASH CHANDRA SARKARB.A/16/1968 1161968 SC Male B.A Honours Bengali

443 DEBANJALI SIDDHANTA B.A/16/1969 1161969 General Female B.A Honours English

444 MOUSUMI GHOSH B.A/16/1988 1161988 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

445 MUKLASUR RAHAMAN B.A/16/1989 1161989 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Bengali

446 SAMIUL SK B.A/16/1995 1161995 OBC-A Male B.A Honours History

447 SADIRUL SK B.A/16/2013 1162013 General Male B.A Honours History

448 MOMINUR ISLAM ANSARYB.A/16/2018 1162018 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Education

449 IKBALL SK B.A/16/2034 1162034 General Male B.A Honours History

450 SUSMITA ROY B.A/16/2036 1162036 SC Female B.A Honours Bengali

451 SAHANAJ PARVIN B.A/16/2039 1162039 General Female B.A Honours Geography

452 PROVANSHU CHOWDHURYB.A/16/2044 1162044 SC Male B.A Honours Bengali

453 NAZNIN PARVIN B.A/16/2054 1162054 General Female B.A Honours English

454 PAPIA SULTANA B.A/16/2067 1162067 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Geography

455 ISUFA KHATUN B.A/16/2086 1162086 General Female B.A Honours History

456 ANINDITA SARKAR B.A/16/2099 1162099 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

457 DONA MONDAL B.A/16/2127 1162127 General Female B.A Honours Education

458 NASRIN SULTANA B.A/16/2128 1162128 General Female B.A Honours Bengali



459 BINITA SAHA B.A/16/2132 1162132 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

460 SHILPI YADAV B.A/16/2134 1162134 General Female B.A Honours Political Science

461 BANANI MAJHI B.A/16/2150 1162150 SC Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

462 DIPANKAR PAL B.A/16/2180 1162180 OBC-B Male B.A Honours Philosophy

463 SUMAN CHAKRABORTY B.A/16/2181 1162181 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

464 ABDUL ABIN MASUD B.A/16/2189 1162189 General Male B.A Honours Political Science

465 AMINUL HOQUE B.A/16/2197 1162197 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

466 KHUSI MONDAL B.A/16/2202 1162202 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

467 NEHA KHATUN B.A/16/2204 1162204 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Education



SL No. Name Stu. Id Roll No Caste Sex StreamCourseType Hons Sub

1 SUMANA MANDAL B.A/15/0173 1150173 OBC-B F B.A Honours Bengali

2 Amar Bej B.A/15/0226 1150226 OBC-B M B.A Honours History

3 HARIDAS MONDAL B.A/15/0268 1150268 OBC-B M B.A Honours History

4 MUSTAFIJUR RAHAMAN B.A/15/0320 1150320 OBC-B M B.A Honours Education

5 KRISHNA KANTA SHIL B.A/15/1612 1151612 OBC-B M B.A Honours History

6 SUMAN PRAMANICK B.A/15/1874 1151874 OBC-B M B.A Honours English

7 SWARNASREE GHOSH B.A/16/0002 1160002 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Bengali

8 SUMAN PAL B.A/16/0007 1160007 OBC-B Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

9 SUBHAM GHOSH B.A/16/0021 1160021 OBC-B Male B.A Honours Education

10 BABLI DUTTA B.A/16/0034 1160034 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Geography

11 ANANNYA RAKSHIT B.A/16/0036 1160036 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Geography

12 SUSMITA MONDAL B.A/16/0044 1160044 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

13 DEPANJAN PRAMANIK B.A/16/0049 1160049 OBC-B Male B.A Honours Geography

14 DIPANNITA RAHA B.A/16/0062 1160062 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Bengali

15 ANUSKA SHIL B.A/16/0064 1160064 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Bengali

16 HASINA SARKAR B.A/16/0077 1160077 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Bengali

17 SOMA BHATTA B.A/16/0117 1160117 OBC-B Female B.A Honours English

18 MOUSUMI SAHA B.A/16/0134 1160134 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Bengali

19 RITUPARNA DEBNATH B.A/16/0138 1160138 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Bengali

20 LIPIKA GHOSH B.A/16/0160 1160160 OBC-B Female B.A Honours History

21 SURAJ MONDAL B.A/16/0175 1160175 OBC-B Male B.A Honours English

22 INDRANI PAL B.A/16/0201 1160201 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Bengali

23 BIKRAM GHOSH B.A/16/0202 1160202 OBC-B Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

24 BIJOY MONDAL B.A/16/0219 1160219 OBC-B Male B.A Honours Education

25 PUJA  GHOSH B.A/16/0234 1160234 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Bengali

26 SHARMILA MAJUMDER B.A/16/0261 1160261 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Education

27 MONOJIT DEBNATH B.A/16/0264 1160264 OBC-B Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

28 SOMA GHOSH B.A/16/0275 1160275 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Education

29 ARPITA GHOSH B.A/16/0322 1160322 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Bengali

30 MANABI RAHA B.A/16/0337 1160337 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Education

31 RIMPA MAJUMDER B.A/16/0431 1160431 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Education

32 KAMAL SONAR B.A/16/0483 1160483 OBC-B Male B.A Honours Geography

33 SOLEHIN KHAN B.A/16/0605 1160605 OBC-B Male B.A Honours Geography

34 TRISHITA GHOSH B.A/16/0666 1160666 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Geography

35 FAJILA KHATUN B.A/16/0755 1160755 OBC-B Female B.A Honours English

36 NIBEDITA MONDAL B.A/16/0875 1160875 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Bengali

37 SOUVIK BAR B.A/16/1008 1161008 OBC-B Male B.A Honours Geography

38 SARIKA JESMIN B.A/16/1530 1161530 OBC-B Female B.A Honours English

39 DEBIKA KARMAKAR B.A/16/1939 1161939 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

40 DIPANKAR PAL B.A/16/2180 1162180 OBC-B Male B.A Honours Philosophy

2nd Year Hons 2017-2018



SL No. Name Stu. Id Roll No Caste Sex StreamCourseType Hons Sub

1 IVANA NASRIN B.A/15/0063 1150063 OBC-A F B.A Honours English

2 SAHINA KHATUN B.A/15/0098 1150098 OBC-A F B.A Honours History

3 TAMAL ANSARI B.A/15/0157 1150157 OBC-A M B.A Honours Geography

4 ABU RAIHAN B.A/15/0277 1150277 Obc-A M B.A Honours Political Science

5 HALIMA KHATUN B.A/15/0280 1150280 OBC-A F B.A Honours Philosophy

6 SAIDUL ALI B.A/15/0351 1150351 OBC-A Male B.A Honours History

7 JAJKAR ALI B.A/15/0479 1150479 OBC-A M B.A Honours Philosophy

8 NOURIN SULTANA B.A/15/0490 1150490 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Political Science

9 SAFIUL MONDAL B.A/15/0805 1150805 OBC-A Male B.A Honours History

10 PALASH HOQUE B.A/15/0949 1150949 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Political Science

11 Rubina Khatun B.A/15/1013 1151013 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Political Science

12 ABU MD SHAMIM KAWSARB.A/15/1852 1151852 OBC-A M B.A Honours English

13 MURSHIDA KHATUN B.A/15/1989 1151989 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Political Science

14 SABINA YASMIN B.A/16/0004 1160004 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Bengali

15 SELIM REJA B.A/16/0006 1160006 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Geography

16 NAIMATUNNESHA B.A/16/0011 1160011 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

17 LALCHAND MANDAL B.A/16/0028 1160028 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Bengali

18 SUNITA MONDAL B.A/16/0029 1160029 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Bengali

19 SAHADOT SK B.A/16/0030 1160030 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Education

20 SADIKA KHATUN B.A/16/0070 1160070 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Bengali

21 JELEKHA KHATUN B.A/16/0072 1160072 OBC-A Female B.A Honours English

22 RUNALAILA SARKAR B.A/16/0074 1160074 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Bengali

23 SAIBUR ALI B.A/16/0075 1160075 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Bengali

24 AMINUL SAIKH B.A/16/0076 1160076 OBC-A Male B.A Honours English

25 SIJARUL SAIKH B.A/16/0087 1160087 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Bengali

26 FOJILA YEASMIN B.A/16/0088 1160088 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Bengali

27 GOLAM MOSTOFA B.A/16/0089 1160089 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Political Science

28 RIPA KHATUN B.A/16/0090 1160090 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Bengali

29 MAKSUDA KHATUN B.A/16/0092 1160092 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Geography

30 MIM SAHID SK B.A/16/0093 1160093 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Philosophy

31 POLY KHATUN B.A/16/0094 1160094 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Education

32 MD JWEL SK B.A/16/0095 1160095 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Geography

33 SANOAR ALI B.A/16/0099 1160099 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Education

34 RAHUL SK B.A/16/0100 1160100 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Political Science

35 SABIRUL SK B.A/16/0106 1160106 OBC-A Male B.A Honours History

36 HASINA PARVIN B.A/16/0120 1160120 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Political Science

37 ABDUL AZIZ MOLLA B.A/16/0123 1160123 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Education

38 NISHA KHATUN B.A/16/0124 1160124 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Bengali

39 RASHIDA KHATUN B.A/16/0126 1160126 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Bengali

40 RUNA LAILA KHATUN B.A/16/0127 1160127 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Bengali

41 JULEKHA KHATUN B.A/16/0146 1160146 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Bengali

42 SAHID B.A/16/0149 1160149 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Bengali

43 NURALAM SAIKH B.A/16/0168 1160168 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Political Science
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44 HOSNEYARA KHATUN B.A/16/0170 1160170 OBC-A Female B.A Honours English

45 NAIMA KHATUN B.A/16/0171 1160171 OBC-A Female B.A Honours English

46 SARIF HOSSAIN B.A/16/0204 1160204 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Bengali

47 SAHANAJ AKTAR B.A/16/0205 1160205 OBC-A Female B.A Honours History

48 MD SABIR AHMED B.A/16/0206 1160206 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Geography

49 ROKIA KHATUN B.A/16/0207 1160207 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Education

50 MD ASHRAFUL HAQUE B.A/16/0213 1160213 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Geography

51 SARKAR AYESHA SONAMB.A/16/0222 1160222 OBC-A Female B.A Honours English

52 SAJIDA SULTANA B.A/16/0224 1160224 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Bengali

53 REHENA PARVIN B.A/16/0251 1160251 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

54 PAMPA SONAR B.A/16/0253 1160253 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Geography

55 KEYA FARIA B.A/16/0254 1160254 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Geography

56 SAKILA KHATUN B.A/16/0256 1160256 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Philosophy

57 HASANUJJAMAN B.A/16/0257 1160257 OBC-A Male B.A Honours English

58 SIMA KHATUN B.A/16/0259 1160259 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Bengali

59 ASHIK AHMED B.A/16/0260 1160260 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Geography

60 RABIA KHATUN B.A/16/0262 1160262 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Education

61 ROJINA KHATUN B.A/16/0265 1160265 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Education

62 MD AMMARUL B.A/16/0284 1160284 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Education

63 MD NAIM MOLLAH B.A/16/0287 1160287 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Education

64 NILUFA HOQUE B.A/16/0293 1160293 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Education

65 ANOWAR PARVAGE B.A/16/0294 1160294 OBC-A Male B.A Honours History

66 ISMAIL SARKAR B.A/16/0300 1160300 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Philosophy

67  MOST HASINA KHATUN B.A/16/0315 1160315 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Philosophy

68 KAMRUJJAMAN B.A/16/0318 1160318 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Geography

69 JHILIK KHATUN B.A/16/0320 1160320 OBC-A Female B.A Honours English

70 NURUL SHAIKH B.A/16/0323 1160323 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Political Science

71 RAJIBUNNESHA KHATUNB.A/16/0332 1160332 OBC-A Female B.A Honours English

72 AKBAR ALI B.A/16/0343 1160343 OBC-A Male B.A Honours History

73 RAHIMA KHATUN B.A/16/0369 1160369 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Philosophy

74 MD MOTTAHAR SK B.A/16/0408 1160408 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Geography

75 AMINUL ISLAM B.A/16/0419 1160419 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Bengali

76 SUBRATI SK B.A/16/0429 1160429 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Education

77 SABIKA BULBUL B.A/16/0485 1160485 OBC-A Female B.A Honours History

78 MD NAWAS SARIF B.A/16/0528 1160528 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Education

79 SARJINA KHATUN B.A/16/0538 1160538 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Bengali

80 SONIA SULTANA B.A/16/0563 1160563 OBC-A Female B.A Honours History

81 SUJATA KHATUN B.A/16/0580 1160580 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Political Science

82 MEHERUNNESHA B.A/16/0585 1160585 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Bengali

83 PRIYANKA KHATUN B.A/16/0587 1160587 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

84 ARFINA KHATUN B.A/16/0589 1160589 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Geography

85 MASUD RANA B.A/16/0607 1160607 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Bengali

86 MOHAMMAD IMRAN B.A/16/0624 1160624 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Geography

87 SURAIYA BANU B.A/16/0626 1160626 OBC-A Female B.A Honours English

88 Priya Khatun B.A/16/0718 1160718 OBC-A Female B.A Honours English

89 ASMA BEGAM B.A/16/0725 1160725 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Geography



90 SAHIN ALAM B.A/16/0834 1160834 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Bengali

91 NILUFA ANSARY B.A/16/1348 1161348 OBC-A Female B.A Honours English

92 ABUL HOSSAIN SK B.A/16/1455 1161455 OBC-A Male B.A Honours History

93 MINHAJUL ISLAM B.A/16/1463 1161463 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Bengali

94 FARHANA SULTANA B.A/16/1486 1161486 OBC-A Female B.A Honours English

95 NAJIMA KHATUN B.A/16/1598 1161598 OBC-A Female B.A Honours History

96 JALEMA KHATUN B.A/16/1625 1161625 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Education

97 SUNITA KHATUN B.A/16/1652 1161652 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Education

98 AYESHA JULEKHA B.A/16/1810 1161810 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Geography

99 SOHEL RANA B.A/16/1945 1161945 OBC-A Male B.A Honours English

100 NARJU SARKAR B.A/16/1958 1161958 OBC-A Female B.A Honours History

101 MUKLASUR RAHAMAN B.A/16/1989 1161989 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Bengali

102 SAMIUL SK B.A/16/1995 1161995 OBC-A Male B.A Honours History

103 MOMINUR ISLAM ANSARYB.A/16/2018 1162018 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Education

104 PAPIA SULTANA B.A/16/2067 1162067 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Geography

105 NEHA KHATUN B.A/16/2204 1162204 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Education



SL No. Name Stu. Id Roll No Caste Sex Stream Course 

Type

Hons Sub

1 Mondira Das B.A/13/0202 1130202 General Female B.A Honours Education

2 Rana Sk B.A/13/0637 1130637 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

3 Abdur Rouf Samim B.A/14/0577 1140577 General Male B.A Honours English

4 Sakina Khatun B.A/14/0608 1140608 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

5 MANSUR ALAM 

QURASHI

B.A/15/0037 1150037 General M B.A Honours Political Science

6 ASHIKA KHATUN B.A/15/0102 1150102 General F B.A Honours English

7 SONIA PARVIN B.A/15/0103 1150103 General F B.A Honours English

8 SUMITA KHATUN B.A/15/0153 1150153 General F B.A Honours Philosophy

9 ISMAIL SK B.A/15/0174 1150174 General M B.A Honours Geography

10 SERAJUL HOQUE B.A/15/0181 1150181 General M B.A Honours Bengali

11 BEAUTY KHATUN B.A/15/0195 1150195 General F B.A Honours Philosophy

12 ABU RAIHAN B.A/15/0202 1150202 General M B.A Honours Political Science

13 AYESHA KHATUN B.A/15/0237 1150237 General F B.A Honours History

14 LIPIKA AFROJ B.A/15/0243 1150243 General Female B.A Honours Political Science

15 TANJAM HOSSAIN 

MONDAL

B.A/15/0304 1150304 General M B.A Honours Bengali

16 TARUN KUMAR 

MONDAL

B.A/15/0377 1150377 General M B.A Honours Philosophy

17 RITU MANDAL B.A/15/0386 1150386 General F B.A Honours Philosophy

18 SUBRATA MANDAL B.A/15/0421 1150421 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

19 TAWABUR 

RAHAMAN

B.A/15/0424 1150424 General M B.A Honours Bengali

20 BAHARUL 

HOSSAIN

B.A/15/0462 1150462 General M B.A Honours History

21 AMIT HASAN B.A/15/0477 1150477 General M B.A Honours Philosophy

22 AYESHA KHATUN B.A/15/0615 1150615 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

23 ABDUL KUDDUS 

SK

B.A/15/0618 1150618 General Male B.A Honours Political Science

24 BISWARUP 

SARKAR

B.A/15/0678 1150678 General Male B.A Honours Political Science

25  SONAMONI PAUL B.A/15/0767 1150767 General Female B.A Honours Pollitical Science
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26 Saida Parvin B.A/15/0835 1150835 General Female B.A Honours History

27 ALBERT MONDAL B.A/15/0889 1150889 General Male B.A Honours Political Science

28 SUKTARA KHATUN B.A/15/0920 1150920 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

29 MANSURA KHATUN B.A/15/1161 1151161 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

30 RAHUL SK B.A/15/1170 1151170 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

31 SUSMITA MONDAL B.A/15/1210 1151210 General Female B.A Honours History

32 BIDDUT HOSSAIN B.A/15/1346 1151346 General Male B.A Honours Pollitical Science

33 AMIR SOHAIL 

ISLAM

B.A/15/1406 1151406 General Male B.A Honours English

34 NAHID SABRI B.A/15/1520 1151520 General M B.A Honours History

35 SAHIL HOSSAIN B.A/15/1607 1151607 General M B.A Honours English

36 KEYA DAS B.A/15/1687 1151687 General F B.A Honours English

37 SANJIB GHOSH B.A/15/1726 1151726 General M B.A Honours Geography

38 RAHUL SK B.A/15/1839 1151839 General M B.A Honours Philosophy

39 SHUBHAM 

MANDAL

B.A/15/1843 1151843 General M B.A Honours English

40 RABEYA KHATUN B.A/15/1845 1151845 General F B.A Honours English

41 SUDIPTA BISWAS B.A/15/1846 1151846 General F B.A Honours History

42 Babli Khatun B.A/15/1866 1151866 General F B.A Honours History

43 Khalida Hossain B.A/15/1870 1151870 General F B.A Honours English

44 SHRABANI SEAL B.A/15/1875 1151875 General F B.A Honours English

45 ISMAIL SK B.A/15/1978 1151978 General Male B.A Honours English

46 SUBHODIP GHOSH B.A/15/2081 1152081 General Male B.A Honours Geography

47 JINIA SULTANA B.A/15/2098 1152098 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

48 MST SURIYA 

YASMIN

B.A/15/2116 1152116 General F B.A Honours Bengali

49 SOUMAK MAITRA B.A/16/0005 1160005 General Male B.A Honours Education

50 NIRMAL MANDAL B.A/16/0009 1160009 General Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

51 HASAN IKBAL B.A/16/0010 1160010 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

52 RUPAK DEBNATH B.A/16/0018 1160018 General Male B.A Honours Bengali



53 ARJINA KHATUN B.A/16/0023 1160023 General Female B.A Honours Education

54 SUJATA GHOSH B.A/16/0025 1160025 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

55 MARIAM KHATUN B.A/16/0031 1160031 General Female B.A Honours Geography

56 SUDIPA ROY B.A/16/0038 1160038 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

57 MEGHBARNA 

SINHA

B.A/16/0040 1160040 General Female B.A Honours English

58 MAYURI 

BANERJEE

B.A/16/0042 1160042 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

59 SUKHI NANDY B.A/16/0043 1160043 General Female B.A Honours Geography

60 PALLAB SAHA B.A/16/0051 1160051 General Male B.A Honours Geography

61 KEYA BISWAS B.A/16/0055 1160055 General Female B.A Honours Geography

62 ARIJIT MONDAL B.A/16/0058 1160058 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

63 KAZI AFTAB 

HOSSAIN

B.A/16/0079 1160079 General Male B.A Honours Geography

64 TINA KHATUN B.A/16/0080 1160080 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

65 KHAIRUNESHA 

KHATUN

B.A/16/0082 1160082 General Female B.A Honours English

66 SAIFUNNESHA 

KHATUN

B.A/16/0086 1160086 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

67 NOBIRUL SK B.A/16/0091 1160091 General Male B.A Honours History

68 PINKI DAS B.A/16/0105 1160105 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

69 NEHA BARMAN B.A/16/0111 1160111 General Female B.A Honours English

70 SHILPOSHREE 

MONDAL

B.A/16/0116 1160116 General Female B.A Honours Geography

71 HASIBA KHATUN B.A/16/0119 1160119 General Female B.A Honours History

72 RUPALI KHATUN B.A/16/0125 1160125 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

73 SAIRA KHATUN B.A/16/0128 1160128 General Female B.A Honours Geography

74 SANGITA MANDAL B.A/16/0133 1160133 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

75 HALIMA KHATUN B.A/16/0141 1160141 General Female B.A Honours Political Science

76 NASRIN KHATUN B.A/16/0142 1160142 General Female B.A Honours English

77 INJAMUL HAQUE B.A/16/0148 1160148 General Male B.A Honours English

78 ALSABA SK B.A/16/0159 1160159 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

79 RIMI SARKAR B.A/16/0163 1160163 General Female B.A Honours Bengali



80 BANASHREE SAHA B.A/16/0176 1160176 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

81 SUROJ MONDAL B.A/16/0180 1160180 General Male B.A Honours Geography

82 MAKSUDA KHATUN B.A/16/0212 1160212 General Female B.A Honours Political Science

83 BENOJIR KHATUN B.A/16/0215 1160215 General Female B.A Honours Education

84 RABIUL RAHAMAN B.A/16/0216 1160216 General Male B.A Honours English

85 BANASHREE 

MANDAL

B.A/16/0229 1160229 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

86 SUMANA DEY B.A/16/0235 1160235 General Female B.A Honours English

87 JHILIK CHAKI B.A/16/0237 1160237 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

88 SATHI GHOSH B.A/16/0239 1160239 General Female B.A Honours English

89 JAYMONGAL DEY B.A/16/0240 1160240 General Male B.A Honours Education

90 ANUSHREE NANDI B.A/16/0241 1160241 General Female B.A Honours English

91 RAKESH SAHA B.A/16/0243 1160243 General Male B.A Honours History

92 SHRABONI 

MONDAL

B.A/16/0244 1160244 General Female B.A Honours Education

93 NURTAJ HOSSAIN B.A/16/0245 1160245 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

94 BASIR AHAMMED B.A/16/0247 1160247 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

95 AMAUN SK B.A/16/0249 1160249 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

96 RUMPA KHATUN B.A/16/0258 1160258 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

97 HALIDA KHATUN B.A/16/0267 1160267 General Female B.A Honours Education

98 JULEKHA YASMIN B.A/16/0274 1160274 General Female B.A Honours English

99 ABADUL SK B.A/16/0280 1160280 General Male B.A Honours History

100 TANIYA PARVIN B.A/16/0282 1160282 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

101 MD SARIFUL ISLAM B.A/16/0288 1160288 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

102 MD JIABUR SK B.A/16/0289 1160289 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

103 PARTHA PRATIM 

DAS

B.A/16/0297 1160297 General Male B.A Honours Political Science

104 ANJUMINIRA 

BEGUM

B.A/16/0303 1160303 General Female B.A Honours Geography

105 RABIA KHATUN B.A/16/0305 1160305 General Female B.A Honours History

106 KHADIJA BEGUM B.A/16/0310 1160310 General Female B.A Honours English



107 RIYA KUNDU B.A/16/0313 1160313 General Female B.A Honours English

108 SOKHINA KHATUN B.A/16/0314 1160314 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

109 JAHIRUL SK B.A/16/0316 1160316 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

110 TARJINA KHATUN B.A/16/0317 1160317 General Female B.A Honours Political Science

111 RINA KHATUN B.A/16/0326 1160326 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

112 TUHINA KHATUN B.A/16/0328 1160328 General Female B.A Honours English

113 SAMIM SARKAR B.A/16/0330 1160330 General Male B.A Honours Political Science

114 MAMONI KHATUN B.A/16/0333 1160333 General Female B.A Honours History

115 JESMIN LILA 

KHATUN

B.A/16/0334 1160334 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

116 PRODIP DAS B.A/16/0336 1160336 General Male B.A Honours Political Science

117 BIDYA HORE B.A/16/0344 1160344 General Female B.A Honours Education

118 SANCHARI MUNSHI B.A/16/0355 1160355 General Female B.A Honours History

119 ARPITA ROY B.A/16/0364 1160364 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

120 MORJINA KHATUN B.A/16/0370 1160370 General Female B.A Honours Political Science

121 ISARUL SHAIKH B.A/16/0387 1160387 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

122 PARIJA NASRIN B.A/16/0388 1160388 General Female B.A Honours English

123 Habiba Khatun B.A/16/0405 1160405 General Female B.A Honours History

124 SUPARNA BISWAS B.A/16/0425 1160425 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

125 INDROJIT KUMAR 

ROY

B.A/16/0438 1160438 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

126 MOUSUMI MONDAL B.A/16/0463 1160463 General Female B.A Honours Political Science

127 JUISA KHATUN B.A/16/0466 1160466 General Female B.A Honours Education

128 KARIM SK B.A/16/0467 1160467 General Male B.A Honours Geography

129 Manisha Dey B.A/16/0489 1160489 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

130 RUCHIRA 

CHAKRABORTY

B.A/16/0500 1160500 General Female B.A Honours English

131 SUMI SARKAR B.A/16/0512 1160512 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

132 SAMPA KHATUN B.A/16/0541 1160541 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

133 SOMA DAS B.A/16/0564 1160564 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit



134 SUMAN MONDAL B.A/16/0573 1160573 General Male B.A Honours History

135 UJJAL MONDAL B.A/16/0574 1160574 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

136 JUWEL SK B.A/16/0575 1160575 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

137 REBINA KHATUN B.A/16/0577 1160577 General Female B.A Honours Political Science

138 AYESA JULEKHA 

KHATUN

B.A/16/0584 1160584 General Female B.A Honours Political Science

139 INJIMA KHATUN B.A/16/0628 1160628 General Female B.A Honours History

140 SAMRAT SHAIKH B.A/16/0631 1160631 General Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

141 ASRAFUN KHATUN B.A/16/0650 1160650 General Female B.A Honours Political Science

142 ALONGIR SK B.A/16/0657 1160657 General Male B.A Honours Political Science

143 FATEMA KHATUN B.A/16/0689 1160689 General Female B.A Honours Geography

144 NASIBA KHATUN B.A/16/0692 1160692 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

145 MD ABU HENA B.A/16/0696 1160696 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

146 ARINDAM DUTTA B.A/16/0697 1160697 General Male B.A Honours Geography

147 UMMAR SHAIKH B.A/16/0704 1160704 General Male B.A Honours Education

148 SAYANI BISWAS B.A/16/0712 1160712 General Female B.A Honours English

149 PRIYANKA 

SHARMA

B.A/16/0721 1160721 General Female B.A Honours History

150 SNEHA RAY B.A/16/0749 1160749 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

151 TUJAMMEL HOQUE B.A/16/0758 1160758 General Male B.A Honours History

152 SOHELI SARKAR B.A/16/0852 1160852 General Female B.A Honours History

153 TANIA ROY B.A/16/0876 1160876 General Female B.A Honours Education

154 SUMANA GHOSH B.A/16/0909 1160909 General Female B.A Honours Education

155 SYED AUN ABBAS B.A/16/1237 1161237 General Male B.A Honours Urdu

156 ANAM BEGUM B.A/16/1275 1161275 General Female B.A Honours Urdu

157 SYEDA TAFSEER 

FATEMA BEGUM

B.A/16/1276 1161276 General Female B.A Honours Urdu

158 SAFIYUN NISSA 

BEGUM

B.A/16/1277 1161277 General Female B.A Honours Urdu

159 KIRDAR HUSSAIN B.A/16/1281 1161281 General Male B.A Honours Urdu

160 AYESHA SULTANA B.A/16/1300 1161300 General Female B.A Honours Geography



161 RAKESH 

MAZUMDAR

B.A/16/1305 1161305 General Male B.A Honours Education

162 SYED YOUSUF 

ALAM MEERZA

B.A/16/1333 1161333 General Male B.A Honours Urdu

163 PALASH MONDAL B.A/16/1412 1161412 General Male B.A Honours Political Science

164 AZMAL HOSEN B.A/16/1414 1161414 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

165 ASHA KHATUN B.A/16/1441 1161441 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

166 PAPIA SARKAR B.A/16/1499 1161499 General Female B.A Honours History

167 SHYAMALI 

MANDAL

B.A/16/1500 1161500 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

168 NAHARIN JANNAT 

SARKAR

B.A/16/1510 1161510 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

169 JAYANTA DEY B.A/16/1539 1161539 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

170 PRIYANKA 

SARKAR

B.A/16/1588 1161588 General Female B.A Honours Education

171 SAIMA KHATUN B.A/16/1624 1161624 General Female B.A Honours Education

172 MD HAFIJUR 

RAHAMAN

B.A/16/1791 1161791 General Male B.A Honours History

173 ARIJIT SHIL B.A/16/1835 1161835 General Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

174 TANUJA KHATUN B.A/16/1855 1161855 General Female B.A Honours Geography

175 MOLLIKA KHATUN B.A/16/1918 1161918 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

176 TOUFIK HASAN B.A/16/1929 1161929 General Male B.A Honours English

177 PAPIYA PAILAN B.A/16/1943 1161943 General Female B.A Honours English

178 ARGHA BANERJEE B.A/16/1944 1161944 General Male B.A Honours English

179 SUNANDA GHOSH B.A/16/1946 1161946 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

180 JIARUL SAIKH B.A/16/1949 1161949 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

181 CHUMKI PAUL B.A/16/1950 1161950 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

182 BISWAJIT 

DOWARY

B.A/16/1952 1161952 General Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

183 SUMANA MONDAL B.A/16/1954 1161954 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

184 NIKITA SINGHA B.A/16/1955 1161955 General Female B.A Honours History

185 PRIYANKA GHOSH B.A/16/1956 1161956 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

186 NILOY KUMAR 

SAHA

B.A/16/1957 1161957 General Male B.A Honours Education

187 UJJAL SK B.A/16/1959 1161959 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy



188 SAMIMA KHATUN B.A/16/1960 1161960 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

189 AKBAL SK B.A/16/1961 1161961 General Male B.A Honours History

190 MD MOSIBUR SK B.A/16/1964 1161964 General Male B.A Honours Education

191 NADIA HUSSAIN B.A/16/1965 1161965 General Female B.A Honours Education

192 DEBANJALI 

SIDDHANTA

B.A/16/1969 1161969 General Female B.A Honours English

193 MOUSUMI GHOSH B.A/16/1988 1161988 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

194 SADIRUL SK B.A/16/2013 1162013 General Male B.A Honours History

195 IKBALL SK B.A/16/2034 1162034 General Male B.A Honours History

196 SAHANAJ PARVIN B.A/16/2039 1162039 General Female B.A Honours Geography

197 NAZNIN PARVIN B.A/16/2054 1162054 General Female B.A Honours English

198 ISUFA KHATUN B.A/16/2086 1162086 General Female B.A Honours History

199 ANINDITA SARKAR B.A/16/2099 1162099 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

200 DONA MONDAL B.A/16/2127 1162127 General Female B.A Honours Education

201 NASRIN SULTANA B.A/16/2128 1162128 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

202 BINITA SAHA B.A/16/2132 1162132 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

203 SHILPI YADAV B.A/16/2134 1162134 General Female B.A Honours Political Science

204 SUMAN 

CHAKRABORTY

B.A/16/2181 1162181 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

205 ABDUL ABIN 

MASUD

B.A/16/2189 1162189 General Male B.A Honours Political Science

206 AMINUL HOQUE B.A/16/2197 1162197 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

207 KHUSI MONDAL B.A/16/2202 1162202 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit



SL 

No.

Name Stu. Id Roll No Caste Sex Stream Course 

Type

Hons Sub

1 Keya Halder B.A/14/0215 1140215 SC Female B.A Honours Bengali

2 RAJU MANDAL B.A/15/0072 1150072 SC M B.A Honours Bengali

3 URMILA 

CHOWDHURY

B.A/15/0135 1150135 SC F B.A Honours English

4 ALOK SARKAR B.A/15/0144 1150144 SC M B.A Honours Political Science

5 PRASANTA  

HALDER

B.A/15/0171 1150171 SC M B.A Honours History

6 SHIBNATH HALDER B.A/15/0184 1150184 SC M B.A Honours History

7 SAHEB SARKAR B.A/15/0188 1150188 SC M B.A Honours History

8 SUJON HALDAR B.A/15/0219 1150219 SC M B.A Honours History

9 SUBHANKAR 

MONDAL

B.A/15/0236 1150236 SC M B.A Honours Bengali

10 JOYANTA MONDAL B.A/15/0242 1150242 SC M B.A Honours Bengali

11 MAMPI MONDAL B.A/15/0296 1150296 SC F B.A Honours Education

12 SANAT MANDAL B.A/15/0344 1150344 SC M B.A Honours Political Science

13 BAISHALI MONDAL B.A/15/0396 1150396 SC F B.A Honours Education

14 SURAJIT HAZRA B.A/15/0443 1150443 SC M B.A Honours Education

15 PARIMAL MANDAL B.A/15/0450 1150450 SC M B.A Honours Geography

16 ROHIT RAJAK B.A/15/0472 1150472 SC M B.A Honours English

17 SAMIRAN MANDAL B.A/15/0495 1150495 SC M B.A Honours Bengali

18 TANDRA MANDAL B.A/15/0504 1150504 SC Female B.A Honours Political Science

19 HASI SARKAR B.A/15/0703 1150703 SC F B.A Honours Sanskrit

20 DIPALI MONDAL B.A/15/1593 1151593 Sc F B.A Honours Sanskrit

21 SUVOJIT SARKAR B.A/16/0001 1160001 Sc Male B.A Honours Geography

22 RAJDIP BISWAS B.A/16/0003 1160003 SC Male B.A Honours English

23 jayashree biswas B.A/16/0015 1160015 SC Female B.A Honours Geography

24 PRIYANKA MANDAL B.A/16/0022 1160022 Sc Female B.A Honours Bengali

25 BIPLAB MANDAL B.A/16/0026 1160026 SC Male B.A Honours History

26 TAPAS MANDAL B.A/16/0033 1160033 SC Male B.A Honours English

27 PROBIR MANDAL B.A/16/0037 1160037 SC Male B.A Honours Bengali

28 PRAKASH MANDAL B.A/16/0039 1160039 Sc Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

29 SUMITRA MANDAL B.A/16/0046 1160046 Sc Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

30 NILOTPAL MANDAL B.A/16/0047 1160047 SC Male B.A Honours Geography

31 ARINDAM MANDAL B.A/16/0050 1160050 SC Male B.A Honours English

32 SUJATA MANDAL B.A/16/0052 1160052 SC Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

33 SUDIPTA SARKAR B.A/16/0053 1160053 SC Female B.A Honours English

34 BHUBAN MANDAL B.A/16/0059 1160059 SC Male B.A Honours Education

35 MRINMOY BISWAS B.A/16/0061 1160061 SC Male B.A Honours Geography

36 SUBHAJIT MANDAL B.A/16/0063 1160063 SC Male B.A Honours Education

37 KOUSIK BARMAN B.A/16/0065 1160065 SC Male B.A Honours English

38 RAMAN MANDAL B.A/16/0069 1160069 SC Male B.A Honours History

39 SURJOY MANDAL B.A/16/0073 1160073 SC Male B.A Honours Geography
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40 PRIYABRATA 

MONDAL

B.A/16/0081 1160081 SC Male B.A Honours Geography

41 MRINMOY BISWAS B.A/16/0083 1160083 SC Male B.A Honours Geography

42 KOUSHIK MONDAL B.A/16/0084 1160084 SC Male B.A Honours Geography

43 NIBEDITA SAHA B.A/16/0103 1160103 SC Female B.A Honours English

44 RITU SARKAR B.A/16/0107 1160107 SC Female B.A Honours Bengali

45 Ayan Mondal B.A/16/0108 1160108 Sc Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

46 ARPITA SINGHA B.A/16/0109 1160109 Sc Female B.A Honours Bengali

47 PRITY SAHA B.A/16/0114 1160114 SC Female B.A Honours Education

48 RITU SARKAR B.A/16/0115 1160115 SC Female B.A Honours English

49 MOUSUMI DAS B.A/16/0129 1160129 SC Female B.A Honours Education

50 SONALI SARKAR B.A/16/0130 1160130 SC Female B.A Honours English

51 Sangita Halder B.A/16/0131 1160131 SC Female B.A Honours English

52 ARPITA MONDAL B.A/16/0132 1160132 SC Female B.A Honours Geography

53 GOPA MONDAL B.A/16/0135 1160135 Sc Female B.A Honours Bengali

54 MUNMUN MANDAL B.A/16/0136 1160136 SC Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

55 SUSMITA SARKAR B.A/16/0140 1160140 SC Female B.A Honours Bengali

56 BIKRAM BAIDYA B.A/16/0161 1160161 SC Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

57 SUSMITA DAS B.A/16/0162 1160162 SC Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

58 SANGITA BISWAS B.A/16/0166 1160166 Sc Female B.A Honours Bengali

59 AMRITA HALDER B.A/16/0200 1160200 Sc Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

60 BHISMADEB 

MONDAL

B.A/16/0221 1160221 SC Male B.A Honours Philosophy

61 SOURAV KUMAR 

MANDAL

B.A/16/0225 1160225 SC Male B.A Honours Geography

62 TANMAY MANDAL B.A/16/0226 1160226 SC Male B.A Honours Geography

63 MANTI SAHA B.A/16/0248 1160248 Sc Female B.A Honours Bengali

64 SUDIP SARKAR B.A/16/0263 1160263 SC Male B.A Honours Geography

65 DEBJANI MONDAL B.A/16/0268 1160268 Sc Female B.A Honours Bengali

66 PRAMESHWAR 

HAZRA

B.A/16/0273 1160273 Sc Male B.A Honours Bengali

67 TANIA SARKAR B.A/16/0279 1160279 SC Female B.A Honours Education

68 MANISHA MONDAL B.A/16/0292 1160292 SC Female B.A Honours English

69 SANGITA SARKAR B.A/16/0325 1160325 SC Female B.A Honours English

70 SUPRITI SAHA B.A/16/0329 1160329 SC Female B.A Honours English

71 MITALI MANDAL B.A/16/0341 1160341 SC Female B.A Honours History

72 UTTAM MISTRY B.A/16/0351 1160351 SC Male B.A Honours Education

73 NAROTTAM BISWAS B.A/16/0352 1160352 SC Male B.A Honours Education

74 MANJURI MALAKAR B.A/16/0354 1160354 SC Female B.A Honours Education

75 POLY SARKAR B.A/16/0358 1160358 Sc Female B.A Honours Bengali

76 PRIYANKA MONDAL B.A/16/0359 1160359 SC Female B.A Honours Education

77 BANDITA DAS B.A/16/0360 1160360 SC Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

78 SUMITA DAS B.A/16/0361 1160361 SC Female B.A Honours Education

79 SANDHYA SARKAR B.A/16/0373 1160373 SC Female B.A Honours Education



80 Suparna Biswas B.A/16/0374 1160374 SC Female B.A Honours Geography

81 BIBEK MANDAL B.A/16/0383 1160383 SC Male B.A Honours History

82 PRARTHANA 

RAJWAR

B.A/16/0412 1160412 Sc Female B.A Honours Bengali

83 BIJUSH MANDAL B.A/16/0417 1160417 SC Male B.A Honours History

84 MRINMOYEE 

MANDAL

B.A/16/0461 1160461 SC Female B.A Honours History

85 KIRAN DAS B.A/16/0464 1160464 Sc Female B.A Honours Bengali

86 SRIDAM HAZRA B.A/16/0470 1160470 SC Male B.A Honours History

87 SUBHRA DAS B.A/16/0476 1160476 Sc Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

88 MALI MANDAL B.A/16/0477 1160477 SC Female B.A Honours Geography

89 KRISHNA MANDAL B.A/16/0478 1160478 SC Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

90 SHIULI MANDAL B.A/16/0479 1160479 SC Female B.A Honours History

91 BEAUTY MONDAL B.A/16/0488 1160488 SC Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

92 ARPITA  MONDAL B.A/16/0490 1160490 Sc Female B.A Honours Bengali

93 BIKRAM MONDAL B.A/16/0522 1160522 SC Male B.A Honours Philosophy

94 PALLABI ROY B.A/16/0555 1160555 SC Female B.A Honours Education

95 SUPRIYA DAS B.A/16/0556 1160556 SC Female B.A Honours Education

96 MAMATA DAS B.A/16/0561 1160561 Sc Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

97 ATUL HALDER B.A/16/0571 1160571 SC Male B.A Honours History

98 SANGITA ROY B.A/16/0586 1160586 Sc Female B.A Honours Education

99 RAJA MONDAL B.A/16/0623 1160623 SC Male B.A Honours Geography

100 SOUMITA DAS B.A/16/0667 1160667 SC Female B.A Honours Education

101 MONISHA MISTRY B.A/16/0756 1160756 SC Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

102 AVIJIT HAZRA B.A/16/0878 1160878 SC Male B.A Honours English

103 AVIJIT HAZRA B.A/16/1070 1161070 SC Male B.A Honours History

104 RIYA MONDAL B.A/16/1202 1161202 SC Female B.A Honours Education

105 DIPTI  CHOWDHURY B.A/16/1787 1161787 Sc Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

106 ANOTOSH HALDAR B.A/16/1951 1161951 SC Male B.A Honours Bengali

107 MOUSUMI MONDAL B.A/16/1963 1161963 SC Female B.A Honours Geography

108 MITA MONDAL B.A/16/1967 1161967 SC Female B.A Honours Bengali

109 BIVASH CHANDRA 

SARKAR

B.A/16/1968 1161968 SC Male B.A Honours Bengali

110 SUSMITA ROY B.A/16/2036 1162036 SC Female B.A Honours Bengali

111 PROVANSHU 

CHOWDHURY

B.A/16/2044 1162044 SC Male B.A Honours Bengali

112 BANANI MAJHI B.A/16/2150 1162150 SC Female B.A Honours Sanskrit



SL No. Name Stu. Id Roll No Caste Sex StreamCourse TypeHons Sub

1 SANGITA SARDAR B.A/16/0060 1160060 St Female B.A Honours Bengali

2 SARASWATI SOREN B.A/16/0068 1160068 St Female B.A Honours Bengali

3 MOUSUMI MADDI B.A/16/0164 1160164 St Female B.A Honours Bengali
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